AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY

TEAM ACCOMPLISHMENTS
YEAR RECORD LEAGUE CIF IND (Top 10) CIF DUAL
11-12 12-3 2" 9th
10-11 11-3 1st
09-10 10-4 1°
08-09 15-2 1 2" QTR. FINALIST
07-08 16-3 1 gt FINALIST
06-07 22-2 157 4" CHAMPIONS
05-06 17-5 NP 7™ QTR. FINALIST
04-05 25-3 157 7™ SEMI FINALIST
03-04 11-5 1°7
02-03 21-6 157 5™ QTR.FINALIST
01-02 9-3 2NP 4™ QTR. FINALIST
00-01 21-2 157 3RP FINALIST
99-00 22-2 2\P 4™ FINALIST
98-99 15-8 2\P
97-98 21-2-1 157 157 CHAMPIONS
96-97 26-7 157 3RP FINALIST
95-96 22-12-2 157 QTR. FINALIST
94-95 10-8 2\P
93-94 8-9 2\P
92-93 22-6 157 2P SEMI-FINALIST
(1°" YEAR DUALS)
91-92 15-6-1 157 4™
90-91 19-4 157 5™
89-90 16-4 2P g™
88-89 21-2 157 3RP
84-85 157 4™
83-84 157 3RP
82-83 157
81-82 157
80-81 157
76-77 157
75-76 157
74-75 157

393-111-4
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY

SINGLE SEASON WINS (Since 1988)

WRESTLER
DAVID JARAMILLO
ZINO HESSING
DAMIEN HERRERA
ANDREW ORTEGA
WRAY MAMARIL
RICHARD ESPARZA
FRANK SANCHEZ
PATRICK FRANCIA
DAVID GARCIA
JULIAN SILVA
MARC TAVERA
JESSE MANZO
DAVID JARAMILLO
ERIC SANCHEZ
THEO WEST
DAREN JARAMILLO
JULIAN JUAREZ
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
DAVID RODRIGUEZ
FRANK SANCHEZ
JEREMY JUAREZ
ANDREW ORTEGA
ROLAND ANDRADE
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
STEPHEN WIARD
JULIAN JUAREZ
DAREN JARAMILLO

RANDALL VARELLA

RYAN Mc MILLAN
THEO WEST
ERIC CANO

RECORD
60-5
57-5
53-7
53-8

53-8-1
52-6
52-13
51-6
51-13
51-8
50-3
50-6
49-8
49-9
49-9
48-8
48-10
47-10
47-18
47-13
46-8
46-9
45-12
44-6
44-15
44-16
44-6
44-14
43-11
43-9
43-18
42-14

YEAR
1997
1997
1992
2008
1991
2000
2001
1993
2001
2008
2005
2000
1996
2002
1998
1998
1993
2007
1997
2000
1997
2007
1997
2009
2008
2005
1992
1997
2012
2001
1997
2009



RANK

32
32
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
44
44
44
44
48
48
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
57
57
57
57
57
62
62
64

SINGLE SEASON WINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER

JULIAN SILVA
AARON WEST

MIKEY MADRID
NATHAN SILVA
MARCOS ALMARAZ
ANDREW HERNANDEZ
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
OSCAR MEZA

MARC TAVERA
DAVID RODRIGUEZ
ALEX ESPINDOLA
ANDREW MASCARENAS
OSCAR MEZA

SHAWN SCHLEGEL
HECTOR VALLES
TROY GIDEON
DANIEL KANE
BILLY CARMOUCHE
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
DAMIEN HERRERA
RICHARD ESPARZA
JON MARTINEZ
JULIAN SILVA
CARLOS VILLEGAS
IDILIO SANCHEZ
NATHAN SILVA
KYLE MORENO

GABE SANCHEZ
DAVID GARCIA
ANDREW MASCARENAS
GARRETT ROJANO
FELIPE MARTINEZ

RECORD

42-10
42-8
41-13
41-17
41-11
41-11
41-8
41-8
41-12
41-13
41-13
40-8
40-5
40-7
40-15
39-5
39-8
38-11
38-10
38-4-2
38-8
38-11
38-12
38-10
37-10
37-15
37-7
37-11
37-15
36-13
36-15
35-7

YEAR

2007
2003
2011
2008
2009
2007
2006
2005
2004
1998
2005
2007
2006
1991
1993
1992
2009
2012
2009
1991
1999
2002
2006
2007
2012
2007
2000
2001
2000
2006
2008
1999



RANK

64
64
64
64
64
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
81
81
81
81
85
85
85
85
85
85
91
91
91
91
91

SINGLE SEASON WINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER

FRANK GUZMAN
DAVID VASQUEZ
JAMAAR WALLACE
ERIC SANCHEZ
SHAWN SCHLEGEL
DANIEL ESCAMILLA
CARLOS VILLEGAS
FRANK SANCHEZ
DAREN JARAMILLO
DAMIEN HERRERA
LUIGI RAO

OSCAR MEZA
AARON WEST
FRANK GUZMAN
JOHN BARRON
JOHN KOISO

ERIC CANO

BRYAN CARPINTERO
AARON WEST

RAY PEREZ
GEORGE MITWASI
GEORGE MITWASI
FRANK SANCHEZ
RYAN Mc MILLAN
STEPHEN WIARD
DANIEL HERRERA

NICOLAS VIRAMONTES

IDILIO SANCHEZ
BOBBY RAMOS
IDILIO SANCHEZ
NATHAN SILVA

RECORD

35-9
35-11
35-14
35-15

35-3
34-13
34-13

34-8

34-9

34-9
34-10
34-15
34-16

34-6
34-12
34-10
33-16
33-10
33-13
33-16
32-16
32-21
32-10
32-17
32-19

32-8
31-16
31-11
31-11
31-21
31-13

YEAR

1989
2000
1998
2001
1989
2008
2006
1998
1999
1990
1997
2003
2001
1988
1988
1988
2008
2001
2002
2001
2006
2005
1999
2000
2004
1982
2012
2011
2010
2010
2009



RANK
91
91
91
91
91

101
101
101
101
105
105
105
105
109
109
109
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
122
122
122
122
122

SINGLE SEASON WINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER
RODGER RODRIQUEZ
DANIEL ESCAMILLA
OSCAR MEZA

ERIC SANCHEZ
ANDREW AYTONA
ALEX JONES

JON SAVEDRA
FRANK OROZCO
AARON GIDEON
DANIEL GIZA
BOBBY RAMOS
BRIAN MEAVE
WRAY MAMARIL
JOSHUA VELASQUEZ
TIM GARCIA
RICHARD ESPARZA
ANTHONY AVILA
GEORGE MITWASI
RAUL VEGA
ANDREW ORTEGA
ERIC IBARRA
VINCENT FEDERICO
MATT GONZALEZ
LARRY PERALTA
WRAY MAMARIL
STEPHEN CABRERA
JOSHUA EBINER
RODGER RODRIQUEZ
ANTHONY JONES
ISAAC VASQUEZ
JASON LEACH

RECORD
31-15
31-12
31-6
31-7
31-13
30-19
30-18
30-8
*30-3
29-12
29-11
29-10
29-8
28-9
28-9
28-17
27-17
27-18
27-22
27-13
27-12
27-11
27-11
27-15
27-6-1
27-11
26-12
26-11
26-15
26-11
26-10

YEAR
2009
2007
2004
2003
2002
2005
2003
1990
1988
2012
2011
2010
1990
2007
1982
1998
2009
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
1994
1994
1989
1989
2012
2010
2005
2004
2000



SINGLE SEASON WINS (Since 1988) cont’d

RANK WRESTLER RECORD YEAR
122 JESSE MANZO 26-13 1999
122 DAVID VASQUEZ 26-13 1999
122 SHAWN SCHLEGEL *26-8 1988
122 TIM GARCIA 26-8 1983

128 TOTAL
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY

SINGLE SEASON PINS (Since 1988)

WRESTLER

JESSE MANZO
JULIAN SILVA
RANDALL VARELLA
ZINO HESSING
ANDREW HERNANDEZ
CARLOS VILLEGAS
AARON WEST

ALEX ESPINDOLA
FRANK SANCHEZ
JULIAN SILVA

MARC TAVERA
CHRIS GALLARDO
PATRICK FRANCIA
JULIAN SILVA
STEPHEN WIARD
DAVID GARCIA
FRANK SANCHEZ
TROY GIDEON
WRAY MAMARIL
ANDREW MASCARENAS
ERIC SANCHEZ
AARON WEST
PATRICK FRANCIA
PATRICK FRANCIA
SHAWN SCHLEGEL
NATHAN SILVA
OSCAR MEZA
BRYAN CARPINTERO
DAMIEN HERRERA
BOBBY RISDON
MIKEY MADRID

RECORD
47
38
35
32
30
29
29
27
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21

YEAR
2000
2008
2012
1997
2007
2006
2003
2005
2001
2007
2005
1992
1992
2006
2005
2001
2000
1992
1991
2006
2002
2002
1992
1991
1989
2007
2006
2001
1992
1991
2011



RANK

31
31
31
31
31
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
58
58
58
58
58

SINGLE SEASON PINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER

ALEX JONES
JON MARTINEZ
FRANK SANCHEZ
JEREMY JUAREZ
SHAWN SCHLEGEL
ERIC CANO
ERIC CANO
GARRETT ROJANO
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
JOSHUA VELASQUEZ
CARLOS VILLEGAS
GABE SANCHEZ
JESSE MANZO
JULIAN JUAREZ
THEO WEST
THEO WEST
MARCOS ALMARAZ
NATHAN SILVA
DANIEL ESCAMILLA
RAUL VEGA
OSCAR MEZA
DEVON GONZALEZ
RICHARD ESPARZA
JULIAN JUAREZ
PATRICK FRANCIA
FRANK GUZMAN
IDILIO SANCHEZ
DANIEL KANE
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
JOSHUA VELASQUEZ

RECORD

21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18

YEAR

2005
2002
1999
1997
1990
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2001
1999
1993
1998
1997
2009
2009
2007
2006
2006
2005
2000
1992
1990
1989
2011
2009
2008
2006
2006\



RANK

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

SINGLE SEASON PINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER

VINCENT FEDERICO
STEPHEN WIARD
MARC TAVERA
RYAN O’NEIL
DAVID JARAMILLO
THEO WEST

CHRIS GALLARDO
DAMIEN HERRERA
GRAYSON KLINE
AARON GIDEON
LANCE GERLACH
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
DANIEL ESCAMILLA
ANDREW ORTEGA
ERIC IBARRA
ISAAC VASQUEZ
ERIC SANCHEZ
KYLE MORENO
DAREN JARAMILLO
DAREN JARAMILLO
TROY GIDEON
BILLY CARMOUCHE
IDILIO SANCHEZ
NATHAN SILVA
ERIC CANO

ISAAC VASQUEZ
ANDREW ACOSTA
AARON WEST
BOBBY RISDON
TIM OBREGON
JOHN KOISSO

RECORD

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

YEAR

2005
2004
2004
2002
1997
1996
1993
1991
1988
1988
2009
2009
2008
2007
2006
2003
2001
2000
1998
1997
1991
2012
2012
2008
2007
2004
2001
2001
1990
1990
1988



SINGLE SEASON PINS (Since 1988) cont’d

RANK WRESTLER RECORD YEAR
84 DANIEL HERRERA 16 1988
95 DANIEL KANE 15 2010
95 RODGER RODRIQUEZ 15 2009
95 ALEX JONES 15 2004
95 ANDREW AYTONA 15 2002
95 RAY PEREZ 15 2001
95 JASON LEACH 15 2000
95 FELIPE MARTINEZ 15 1999
95 DAREN JARAMILLO 15 1999
95 JAMAAR WALLACE 15 1998
95 ROLAND ANDRADE 15 1997
95 DAVID GOMEZ 15 1992

95 DAMIEN HERRERA 15 1990
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY

WRESTLER

ANDREW MASCARENAS

THEO WEST

ZINO HESSING
MARC TAVERA
DAVID JARAMILLO
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
RYAN Mc MILLAN
ANDREW ORTEGA
MARC TAVERA
TRISTAN RUIZ
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
NATHAN SILVA
ERIC SANCHEZ
DAVID GARCIA
FRANK SANCHEZ
DAVID GARCIA
ROLAND ANDRADE
DAVID JARAMILLO

SINGLE TECHNICAL FALLS (Since 1988)

RECORD

12
11

e
o O

or o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 O1 o1 o1 OO O ~N N o

YEAR

2007
1998
1998
2005
1997
2008
2001
2008
2004
2012
2009
2008
2002
2001
2000
2000
1997
1996
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY

SINGLE MAJOR DECISIONS (Since 1988)

WRESTLER

RICHARD ESPARZA
DAVID JARAMILLO
GEORGE MITWASI
DAMIEN HERRERA
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
JULIAN JUAREZ
WRAY MAMARIL
DAVID GARCIA
DAVID RODRIQUEZ
JULIAN JUAREZ
FRANK GUZMAN
DANIEL HERRERA
RYAN Mc MILLAN
LUIGI RAO

WRAY MAMARIL
FRANK OROZCO
ANDREW ORTEGA
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
ANDREW ORTEGA
CARLOS VILLEGAS
OSCAR MEZA
AARON WEST
DAREN JARAMILLO
DAVID RODRIQUEZ
JAMAAR WALLACE
DAVID JARAMILLO
HECTOR VALLES
DAMIEN HERRERA
DAMIEN HERRERA
JOHN BARRON
JOHN KOISO

RECORD

o OO O OO O O O O O O O O O O O N N N N 00 0o o o o © O ©

YEAR

2000
1997
2005
1992
2007
1992
1991
2000
1997
1993
1988
1988
2001
1997
1990
1990
2008
2009
2007
2007
2005
2001
1998
1998
1998
1996
1993
1991
1990
1988
1988



RANK

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
44

WRESTLER

BILLY CARMOUCHE
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
JUSTIN VILLARREAL

GEORGE MITWASI
GEORGE MITWASI
DAVID GARCIA
FRANK SANCHEZ
RYAN McMILLAN
FELIPE MARTINEZ
JEREMY JUAREZ
KEITH TAGAMI
RICHARD MERAZ
TROY GIDEON
SHAWN SCHLEGEL

SINGLE MAJOR DECISIONS (Since 1988) cont’d

RECORD

on o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 O Ol

YEAR

2012
2009
2008
2006
2004
2001
2001
2000
1999
1997
1994
1993
1992
1989
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY
CAREER WINS (Since 1988)

WRESTLER

FRANK SANCHEZ
OSCAR MEZA
PATRICK FRANCIA
RICHARD ESPARZA
DAREN JARAMILLO
DAMIEN HERRERA
ERIC SANCHEZ
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
JULIAN SILVA
ANDREW ORTEGA
DAVID JARAMILLO
THEO WEST
AARON WEST
JULIAN JUAREZ
NATHAN SILVA
MARC TAVERA
WRAY MAMARAL
IDILIO SANCHEZ
ROLAND ANDRADE
JEREMY JUAREZ
SHAWN SCHLEGEL*
ERIC CANO

ZINO HESSING

TIM GARCIA
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
DAVID RODRIGUEZ

RECORD

165-43
146-35
143-30
143-47
142-47
139-28-2
137-45
137-24
136-34
128-34
126-42
126-50
120-46
117-46
112-52
110-34
109-24-2
102-53
101-35
101-36
101-17
100-44
100-16
97-24-2
96-32
96-30

YEAR

98-01
03-06
89-93
96-00
95-99
88-92
00-03
06-09
05-08
05-08
93-97
94-98
00-03
89-93
06-09
02-05
88-91
08-12
94-98
93-97
87-90
06-09
94-98
81-84
06-09
96-98



RANK

27
27
29
30
31
31
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
53
55
56

CAREER WINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER

GEORGE MITWASI
DAVID GARCIA
ANDREW MASCARENAS
RYAN Mc MILLAN
ROBERT RAMOS
TROY GIDEON
JAMAAR WALLACE
FRANK GUZMAN
STEPHEN WIARD
CHRIS GALLARDO
JESSE MANZO

ANTHONY AVILA
DANIEL ESCAMILLA

ANDREW AYTONA
MARCOS ALMARAZ
BILLY CARMOUCHE
CARLOS VILLEGAS
DAVID VASQUEZ
ANDREW ACOSTA
IDILIO SANCHEZ
MIKEY MADRID
FELIPE MARTINEZ
JON SAVEDRA

TIM OBREGON
BOBBY RISDON
ANDREW HERNANDEZ
DANIEL KANE

RAUL VEGA
ANDREW OLAGUE
RODGER RODRIQUEZ

RECORD

95-58
95-35
91-38
90-35
85-42
85-32-2
81-46
79-15
77-35
77-31
76-19
74-50
73-36
73-33
72-45
71-36
71-28
69-36
67-41
65-43
62-23
62-31
62-38
61-35
60-30
60-29
59-15
59-68
58-55
58-34

YEAR

03-06
98-01
05-07
98-01
08-11
88-92
94-98
87-89
04-05
89-93
96-00
07-10
05-08
00-03
06-09
09-12
05-07
96-00
00-03
09-11
08-11
95-99
00-03
88-91
88-91
05-08
07-10
03-06
08-12
07-10



RANK

57
58
59
59
59
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69
70

CAREER WINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER

JON MARTINEZ

ERIC IBARRA

GARRETT ROJANO
HECTOR VALLES

ISAAC VASQUEZ
JOSHUA VELASQUEZ
NICOLAS VIRAMONTES
ALEX ESPINDOLA

ALEX JONES

LARRY PERALTA

PHILIP ARIAS

RAY PEREZ

PHILLIP CASTELLANOS
GABE SANCHEZ

RECORD

57-23
55-37
54-41
54-33
54-27
53-22
52-40
51-26
50-37
50-39
49-31
49-26
47-26
47-16

YEAR

00-02
03-06
06-08
89-93
03-04
04-07
09-12
02-05
03-05
90-94
96-00
98-01
08-12
98-01
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY
CAREER PINS (Since 1988)

WRESTLER
JULIAN SILVA
PATRICK FRANCIA
FRANK SANCHEZ
AARON WEST
THEO WEST

JESSE MANZO
OSCAR MEZA
DAMIEN HERRERA
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
ZINO HESSING
ERIC CANO

ERIC SANCHEZ
DAREN JARAMILLO
SHAWN SCHLEGEL
WRAY MAMARIL
IDILLIO SANCHEZ
MARC TAVERA
CHRIS GALLARDO
CARLOS VILLEGAS
JULIAN JUAREZ
RICHARD ESPARZA
NATHAN SILVA
TROY GIDEON
BOBBY RISDON

2003

23

19

23

ANDREW HERNANDEZ

JUSTIN VILLARREAL
DAVID JARAMILLO
STEPHEN WIARD

ANDREW MASCARENAS

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 TOTAL

5 24

29

12 12 22

18
13
18 25
(10—
13
18 24
5

25 36

20

16 20

29

22

30
18

23

17

20

13 18 16

19

90
90
83
78
70
70
65
61
58
57
56
53
52
52
51
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
45
44
44
43
43
42
41



RANK

29
31
32
32
34
34
34
34
34
39
39
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
47
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
57
57

AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY
CAREER PINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER 2003
TIM OBREGON
JOSHUA VELASQUEZ
ROLAND ANDRADE
DAVID GARCIA
MIKEY MADRID
DANIEL ESCAMILLA
ALEX JONES
ANDREW AYTONA
JEREMY JUAREZ
BILLY CARMOUCHE
RANDALL VARELLA
ANDREW ORTEGA
JAMAAR WALLACE
DANIEL KANE

ISAAC VASQUEZ
DAVID VASQUEZ
MARCOS ALMARAZ
BOBBY RAMOS

ERIC IBARRA

ALEX ESPINDOLA
RAY PEREZ

GABE SANCHEZ

JON MARTINEZ
FRANK GUZMAN
ANDREW ACOSTA
RUBEN MARTINEZ
JON SAVEDRA
RODGER RODRIQUEZ
RAUL VEGA

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 20112012 TOTAL

18 20
3 12 21
19 17
15 21
11 15 10
7 12
9 17 9
18 15
17 16
3 9 19
5 7 8 10
13 17
3 27
16 12
12 7
14

15 12

16

35

41
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27



RANK

57
57
61
62
62
62
62
65
65
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY
CAREER PINS (Since 1988) cont’d

WRESTLER 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 20102011 TOTAL
FRANK OROZCO 27
DAVID RODRIQUEZ 27
LARRY PERALTA 26
RYAN O’NEIL 24
LANCE GERLACH 7 17 24
FELIPE MARTINEZ 24
JESUS BETTS 24
GEORGE MITWASI 9 12 23
VINCENT SANTANA 10 13 23

AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY
CAREER TECHS (Since 1989)

CAREER TOTALS YRS.

MARC TAVERA 16
ANDREW MASCARENAS 15
DAVID JARAMILLO 13
FRANK SANCHEZ 13
THEO WEST 12
ZINO HESSING 10
DAVID GARCIA 10
JUSTIN VILLARREAL 9
ANDREW ORTEGA 7
STEVIE ESPINDOLA 7
NATHAN SILVA 7
ROLAND ANDRADE 7
SHAWN SCHLEGEL 7

02-05
05-07
93-97
98-01
94-98
94-98
98-01
06-09
05-08
06-09
06-09
94-98
87-90
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AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY
CAREER MAJORS (Since 1989)

DAMIEN HERRERA
JULIAN JUAREZ
GEORGE MITWASI
RICHARD ESPARZA
WRAY MAMARIL
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
FRANK SANCHEZ
DAVID RODRIQUEZ
DAVID JARAMILLO
DAVID GARCIA
RYAN Mc MILLAN
DAREN JARAMILLO
SHAWN SCHLEGEL
FRANK GUZMAN
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
OSCAR MEZA
LUIGI RAO

FRANK OROZCO

CAREER TOTALS
23
21
20
19
18
17
17
15
13
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10

YRS
88-92
89-93
03-06
96-00
88-91
06-09
98-01
96-98
93-97
98-01
98-01
95-99
87-90
87-89
06-09
03-06
95-97
88-90



YEAR

2012

2011

2010

2009

WGHT

126
170

182

195
220

103
125
160
171
189

103
119
145
171
215
HWY

103
112
119
125
130
135
145
160
HWY

AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY

WRESTLER

ANDREW OLAGUE
JOSHUA EBINER

IDILIO SANCHEZ

PHILLIP CASTELLANOS

RANDALL VARELLA

MIKEY MADRID
BOBBY RAMOS
JOSHUA EBINER

IDILIO SANCHEZ
PHILLIP CASTELLANOS

RODGER RODRIQUEZ
ROBERT RAMOS
ANTHONY RODRIQUEZ
BRIAN MEAVE

JUSTIN MUELLER
DANIEL KANE

RODGER RODRIQUEZ
STEVIE ESPINDOLA
JUSTIN VILLARREAL
NATHAN SILVA
LANCE GERLACH
ERIC CANO

MARCOS ALMARAZ
ANTHONY AVILA
DANIEL KANE

LEAGUE

2ND

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

CIF MASTERS
5TH

5TH

4TH

6TH

3RD 1OTH
2ND

6TH

STATE



YEAR WGHT

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

103
112
125
135
140
152
215

112
119
130
145
152
189
215

103
145
152

119
125
135
152
160
215
HWY

135
145

AMAT WRESTLING HISTORY

WRESTLER

JUSTIN VILLARREAL
NATHAN SILVA
ANDREW ORTEGA
ERIC CANO

MARCOS ALMARAZ
DANIEL ESCAMILLA
JULIAN SILVA

STEVIE ESPINDOLA
ANDREW ORTEGA
CARLOS VILLEGAS
ANDREW MASCARENAS
DANIEL ESCAMILLA
ANDREW HERNANDEZ
JULIAN SILVA

STEVIE ESPINDOLA
ANDREW MASCARENAS
OSCAR MEZA

ERIC IBARRA
STEPHEN WIARD
MARC TAVERA
OSCAR MEZA
ANTHONY JONES
ALEX JONES
VINCENT FEDERICO

MARC TAVERA
OSCAR MEZA

LEAGUE

1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

1ST

lST
2ND

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

CIF

5TH
4H

1ST

3RD

4™

4™
4™

2ND

5TH

1ST

6TH

2ND

MASTERS

3RD

STATE

5TH



YEAR WGHT

2003

2002

2001

103
112
119
135
140
171
HWY

103

112
125
130
145
152
171
189

103
112
119
130
135
145
171

WRESTLING HISTORY (cont’d)

WRESTLER

ANDREW AYTONA
JON SAVEDRA
ANTHONY REYES
EDDIE FONTES
ERIC SANCHEZ
AARON WEST
VINCENT FEDERICO

ANDREW AYTONA

JON SAVEDRA

EDWARD VELASQUEZ

ERIC SANCHEZ
ANDREW ACOSTA
JON MARTINEZ
AARON WEST
RYAN O’NEIL

BRYAN CARPINTERO
FRANK SANCHEZ
ERIC SANCHEZ
DAVID GARCIA
RYAN McMILLAN
RAY PEREZ
GABRIEL SANCHEZ

LEAGUE

1ST
1ST

2ND

CIF

3RD

3RD

MASTERS

5TH

STATE



YEAR WGHT

2000 103
119
125
130
135
171
189
215
275

1999 103
119
130
160

1998 103
119
125
130
145
152
160
275

WRESTLING HISTORY (cont’d)

WRESTLER

FRANK SANCHEZ
DAVID VASQUEZ
DAVID GARCIA
RYAN Mc MILLAN
PHILIP ARIAS

KYLE MORENO
JASON LEACH
RICHARD ESPARZA
JESSE MANZO

FRANK SANCHEZ
FELIPE MARTINEZ
DAREN JARAMILLO
ANTHONY ALONZO

FRANK SANCHEZ
DAVID RODRIGUEZ
DAREN JARAMILLO
ROLAND ANDRADE
THEO WEST
JAMAAR WALLACE
GUS MARTINEZ
ZINO HESSING

LEAGUE

CIF

4™

6TH

MASTERS

6TH

STATE

5TH



YEAR WGHT

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

119
125
130
135
145
152
171
189
275

130
135
189
215

125
130

119
130

112
125
130
135
171
275

WRESTLING HISTORY (cont’d)

WRESTLER

DAVID RODRIGUEZ
DAREN JARAMILLO
ROLAND ANDRADE
DAVID JARAMILLO
THEO WEST
JAMAAR WALLACE
LUIGI RAO
JEREMY JUAREZ
ZINO HESSING

DAVID JARAMILLO
ANDREW WOOLSEY
JEREMY JUAREZ
MANUEL GARCIA

STEVEN HUERTA
ANDREW WOOLSEY

KEITH TAGAMI
LARRY PERALTA

JULIAN JUAREZ
PATRICK FRANCIA
HECTOR VALLES
RICHARD MERAZ
ALLAN SCHONBORN
CHRIS GALLARDO

LEAGUE

1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

1ST

CIF

3RD
2ND

3RD
2ND

1ST

1ST

2ND

MASTERS

7TH

8TH

6TH

3RD

STATE



YEAR WGHT

1992 103
112
125
140
171

1991 112
119
140
160

1990 98
105
112
126
138
175

1989 98
105
112
132
145
175
191

WRESTLING HISTORY (cont’d)

WRESTLER

JULIAN JUAREZ
PATRICK FRANCIA
JASON CONTRERAS
DAMIEN HERRERA
TROY GIDEON

WRAY MAMARAL
PATRICK FRANCIA
DAMIEN HERRERA
TIM OBREGON

PATRICK FRANCIA
WRAY MAMARAL
SHAWN SCHLEGEL
FRANK OROZCO
DAMIEN HERRERA
JOHN JUAREZ

ALAN ARBOLODA
WRAY MAMARAL
SHAWN SCHLEGAL
FRANK GUZMAN
STEVEN CABRERA
SCOTT OWEN
JESUS BETTS

1988 HWY  AARON GIDEON

LEAGUE

1ST

CIF

2ND

3RD

1ST

MASTERS

2ND

STATE

8TH



YEAR WGHT

1986 191
1985
1984 154
1983 145
1982 145
1981
1980

WRESTLING HISTORY (cont’d)

WRESTLER

RAMON DIAZ
GERARD GARCIA

JOE ROSALES

RAMON DIAZ
RICK MACIAS
GERARD GARCIA
BRENT BARTLETT

TIM GARCIA

JOE ROSALES
RICK MACIAS
STEVE KROTZER
IGNACIO SORIA
GERARD GARCIA

TIM GARCIA
GONZALO MURRILLO
MIKE REGALADO

TIM GARCIA
GONZALO MURRILLO
TOM OBREGON

TIM GARCIA
PERNELL TAYLOR
TREY BELL

PERNELL TAYLOR
TREY BELL

LEAGUE

1ST

1ST

CIF

1ST

MASTERS

STATE

4TH



WRESTLING HISTORY (cont’d)

YEAR WGHT  WRESTLER LEAGUE CIF MASTERS  STATE
1978 ADRIAN MORALES 157
141 JIM Mc MILLAN 157
JOE CASTORENA 157
MIKE BACA 157
MARK GARCIA 157
CRAIG LACROUIX 157
LUIS GONZALEZ 157
JOSE SORIA 157
1976 112 DON LEMELLE 157 2P 4™
ART CHANCE 157
DON ARAGON 157
MIKE LYONS 157
1975 JOE EBINER 157 5™
EAMONN BYRNE 157 5™
GREG DANN 157
LOUIS GONZALEZ 157 2P
DON LEMELLE 157 2P

1974 LUIS GONZALEZ 157 4™



